
 

2014 Schedule 
 
Day Date Opponent Location Time 
Fri. Feb. 14 at Florida  Gainesville, Fla. TBA 
Sat. Feb. 15 at Florida  Gainesville, Fla. TBA 
Sun. Feb. 16 at Florida  Gainesville, Fla. TBA 

Tues. Feb. 18 RIDER  College Park, Md. 4:00 p.m. 
Fri. Feb. 21 BRYANT College Park, Md. 4:00 p.m. 
Sat. Feb. 22 BRYANT College Park, Md. Noon 
  BRYANT College Park, Md. 3:30 p.m. 
Sun. Feb. 23 BRYANT College Park, Md. 1:00 p.m. 
Tues. Feb. 25 at James Madison Harrisonburg, Va. TBA 
Fri. Feb. 28 MASSACHUSETTS College Park, Md. 4:00 p.m. 
Sat. March 1 MASSACHUSETTS College Park, Md. Noon 
  MASSACHUSETTS  College Park, Md. 3:30 p.m. 
Sun. March 2 MASSACHUSETTS College Park, Md. 1:00 p.m. 
Tues. March 4 at VCU  Richmond, Va. TBA 
Fri. March 7 at Florida State Tallahassee, Fla. TBA 
Sat. March 8 at Florida State Tallahassee, Fla. TBA 
Sun. March 9 at Florida State Tallahassee, Fla. TBA 

Tues. March 11 DELAWARE College Park, Md. 4:00 p.m. 
Fri. March 14 NORTH CAROLINA College Park, Md. 6:30 p.m. 
Sat. March 15 NORTH CAROLINA College Park, Md. 2:00 p.m. 
Sun. March 16 NORTH CAROLINA College Park, Md. 1:00 p.m. 
Tues. March 18 at Delaware Newark, Del. TBA 

Wed. March 19 UMBC  College Park, Md. 4:00 p.m. 
Fri. March 21 NC STATE College Park, Md. 6:30 p.m. 
Sat. March 22 NC STATE College Park, Md. 2:00 p.m. 
Sun. March 23 NC STATE College Park, Md. 1:00 p.m. 
Tues. March 25 at George Mason Fairfax, Va. TBA 

Fri. March 28 CLEMSON College Park, Md. 6:30 p.m. 
Sat. March 29 CLEMSON College Park, Md. 2:00 p.m. 
Sun. March 30 CLEMSON College Park, Md. 1:00 p.m. 
Tues. April 1 VCU  College Park, Md. 4:00 p.m. 
Fri. April 4 at Wake Forest Winston-Salem, N.C. TBA 
Sat. April 5 at Wake Forest Winston-Salem, N.C. TBA 
Sun. April 6 at Wake Forest Winston-Salem, N.C. TBA 

Tues. April 8 GEORGE MASON College Park Md. 4:00 p.m. 
Fri. April 11 at Virginia Tech Blacksburg, Va. TBA 
Sat. April 12 at Virginia Tech Blacksburg, Va. TBA 
Sun.  April 13 at Virginia Tech Blacksburg, Va. TBA 
Tues. April 15 at Towson Towson, Md. TBA 

Wed. April 16 NAVY  College Park, Md. 4:00 p.m. 
Fri. April 18 GEORGIA TECH College Park, Md. 6:30 p.m. 
Sat. April 19 GEORGIA TECH  College Park, Md. 2:00 p.m. 



Sun. April 20 GEORGIA TECH College Park, Md. 1:00 p.m. 
Tues. April 22 at West Virginia Morgantown, W.Va. TBA 
Fri. April 25 at Boston College Chestnut Hill, Ma. TBA 
Sat. April 26 at Boston College Chestnut Hill, Ma. TBA 
Sun. April 27 at Boston College Chestnut Hill, Ma. TBA 

Tues.  April 29 JAMES MADISON College Park, Md. 4:00 p.m. 
Fri.  May 2 NOTRE DAME College Park, Md. 4:00 p.m. 
Sat. May 3 NOTRE DAME College Park, Md. 2:00 p.m. 
Sun.  May 4 NOTRE DAME College Park, Md. 1:00 p.m. 

Wed. May 7 TOWSON College Park, Md. 4:00 p.m. 
Fri. May 9 at Pittsburgh Pittsburgh, Pa. TBA 
Sat. May 10 at Pittsburgh Pittsburgh, Pa. TBA 
Sun. May 11 at Pittsburgh Pittsburgh, Pa. TBA 

Tues. May 13 WEST VIRGINIA  College Park, Md. 4:00 p.m. 
 
ACC Tournament 
Tues. May 20 ACC Tournament Greensboro, N.C. TBA 
Wed. May 21 ACC Tournament Greensboro, N.C. TBA 
Thurs. May 22 ACC Tournament Greensboro, N.C. TBA 
Fri. May 23 ACC Tournament Greensboro, N.C. TBA 
Sat.  May 24 ACC Tournament Greensboro, N.C. TBA 
Sun. May 25 ACC Tournament Greensboro, N.C. TBA 
 
NCAA Championship 
 Jun. 14-25 College World Series Omaha, Neb. TBA 
 


